  ROITHNER LASERTECHNIK GmbH PRESENTS...
UV-LEDS, 250 nm ... 365 nm
UV-LED, series UVTOP, TO-39, unique extreme short UV wavelengths
UVTOP255-FW-TO39, 255 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, flat window, datasheet
UVTOP255-HL-TO39, 255 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, hemispherical lens window, datasheet
UVTOP255-BL-TO39, 255 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, ball lens window, datasheet
UVTOP255-NW-TO39, 255 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, no window, datasheet
UVTOP265-FW-TO39, 265 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, flat window, datasheet on request
UVTOP265-HL-TO39, 265 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, hemispherical lens window, datasheet on request
UVTOP265-BL-TO39, 265 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, ball lens window, datasheet on request
UVTOP265-NW-TO39, 265 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, no window, datasheet on request
UVTOP270-FW-TO39, 270 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, flat window, datasheet
UVTOP270-HL-TO39, 270 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, hemispherical lens window, datasheet
UVTOP270-BL-TO39, 270 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, ball lens window, datasheet
UVTOP270-NW-TO39, 270 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, no window, datasheet
UVTOP280-FW-TO39, 280 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, flat window, datasheet
UVTOP280-HL-TO39, 280 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, hemispherical lens window, datasheet
UVTOP280-BL-TO39, 280 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, ball lens window, datasheet
UVTOP280-NW-TO39, 280 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, no window, datasheet
UVTOP290-FW-TO39, 290 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, flat window, datasheet on request
UVTOP290-HL-TO39, 290 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, hemispherical lens window, datasheet on request
UVTOP290-BL-TO39, 290 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, ball lens window, datasheet on request
UVTOP290-NW-TO39, 290 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, no window, datasheet on request
UVTOP300-FW-TO39, 300 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, flat window, datasheet
UVTOP300-HL-TO39, 300 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, hemispherical lens window, datasheet
UVTOP300-BL-TO39, 300 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, ball lens window, datasheet
UVTOP300-NW-TO39, 300 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, no window, datasheet
UVTOP310-FW-TO39, 310 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, flat window, datasheet
UVTOP310-HL-TO39, 310 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, hemispherical lens window, datasheet
UVTOP310-BL-TO39, 310 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, ball lens window, datasheet
UVTOP310-NW-TO39, 310 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, no window, datasheet
UVTOP320-FW-TO39, 320 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, flat window, datasheet on request
UVTOP320-HL-TO39, 320 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, hemispherical lens window, datasheet on request
UVTOP320-BL-TO39, 320 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, ball lens window, datasheet on request
UVTOP320-NW-TO39, 320 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, no window, datasheet on request
UVTOP330-FW-TO39, 330 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, flat window, datasheet on request
UVTOP330-HL-TO39, 330 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, hemispherical lens window, datasheet on request
UVTOP330-BL-TO39, 330 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, ball lens window, datasheet on request
UVTOP330-NW-TO39, 330 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, no window, datasheet on request
UVTOP340-FW-TO39, 340 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, flat window, datasheet
UVTOP340-HL-TO39, 340 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, hemispherical lens window, datasheet
UVTOP340-BL-TO39, 340 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, ball lens window, datasheet
UVTOP340-NW-TO39, 340 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, no window, datasheet
UVTOP360-FW-TO39, 360 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, flat window, datasheet on request
UVTOP360-HL-TO39, 360 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, hemispherical lens window, datasheet on request
UVTOP360-BL-TO39, 360 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, ball lens window, datasheet on request
UVTOP360-NW-TO39, 360 nm +/- 5 nm, 20 mA, TO-39, no window, datasheet on request
general datasheet
beam characteristics
homepage
find these items in our pricelist page 25 - 26